

International Journal of Engineering Inventions

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Geophysical characteristics, natural hazards and resources of the Bulgarian Black Sea and coastal land according integrated information" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Boyko K. Ranguelov, Evgeny A. Rogozhin, Orlin V. Dimitrov, Andrey

M.Korzenkov, Alexandr N. Ovsychenko

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 8

Issue No. : 3 (March2019)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) www.ijeijournal.com Mail id: ijei@editormails.com